
 
 

BCC AUXILIARY MEMBERS 
 

 Last Name First Name Email Role 
 Berry Quiana Quiana.berry@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

 
SGA Vice President 

        Cuevas Anthony Anthony.cuevas@stu.bcc.cuny.edu SGA Legal Legislator 

 Davila Christian Christian.davila@stu.bcc.cuny.edu SGA Senator  

 Ewell Jeffrey Jeffrey.ewell@stu.bcc.cuny.edu SGA Treasurer 

 Isekenegbe Thomas Thomas.Isekenegbe@bcc.cuny.edu Chair/President 

 McGuire Katherine Kmcguire2001@yahoo.com External Member 

 Mukherjee Sharmila sharmila.mukherjee@bcc.cuny.edu Faculty Member 

 Nadal Grisselle Grisselle.Nadal@bcc.cuny.edu Administrator/Secretary 

         Taylor David David.taylor@bcc.cuny.edu Administrator/Treasurer 

 Valenzuela Carolina Carolina.valenzuela@stu.bcc.cuny.edu SGA President 

 Williams Michael G. michaellmsw@outlook.com External Member 
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